18
Laser Displacement Sensor
ZP-L
Premium detection stability
and optimal usability for
Laser Displacement Sensors
• Sensing performance delivering stable detection with initial
configuration left intact

ZP-L
21
Ordering Information
Sensor Head
* This shows the width of the variation of measured values when OMRON’s standard target (white diffuse object) is measured at a reference
distance with a measurement cycle of 1 ms and an average rate of 128 times.
Note: Sensor heads listed on this data sheet use class 2 lasers, but we offer products with class 1 lasers as well, the model names of which end
with the letter “C” followed by cable length (example: ZP-LS025LC 2M).
Using different beam shapes
Appearance Optical system Beam shape Measurement distance Resolution
*
Cable
length Model
Diffuse-reflective
Line beam 0.5 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS025L 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS025L 2M
Spot beam 0.6 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS025S 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS025S 2M
Line beam 0.7 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS050L 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS050L 2M
Spot beam 0.8 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS050S 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS050S 2M
Line beam 1.2 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS100L 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS100L 2M
Spot beam 1.3 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS100S 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS100S 2M
Diffuse-reflective
Line beam 4 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS300L 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS300L 2M
Spot beam 4 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS300S 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS300S 2M
Line beam 14 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS600L 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS600L 2M
Spot beam 14 μm
0.2 m ZP-LS600S 0.2M
2 m ZP-LS600S 2M
20 mm
25 ± 5 mm
30 mm